Rank

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th

SailNo

M-20
-113
E-88
B-303
A-14
B-12
BL-3
A-36
B-22
B-117
B-333
1-99
D-21
I-14
B-19
1-25
-111
1-24

Club

MINNETONKA
GENEVA
OKAUCHEE
BEULAH
CEDAR
BEULAH
BROWNS
CEDAR
BEULAH
BEULAH
BEULAH
GENEVA
DELAVAN
GENEVA
BEULAH
GENEVA
GENEVA
GENEVA

HelmName

KRECH
YOUNGQUIST
SCHMIDT
DAVENPORT
REILLY
HAEGER
LYNCH
ECKERT
McMURRAY
PORTER
DAVENPORT
SMITH
CLAIR
LYNCH
SULLIVAN
PETERSEN
POMIERSKI
BARRETT

R1

19-Jul

3
1
6
11
8
7
5
-13
2
12
10
-17
9
-14
-16
4
15
-18

R2

19-Jul

6
7
9
3
12
-11
2
4
1
-17
-14
5
8
13
10
16
15
18

R3
19-Jul

R4
20-Jul
3
-15
-10
-16
1
2
12
4
14
13

O oo U1 o

11

-18
17

R5
20-Jul

R6
21-Jul
-13

00 = O b

R7
21-Jul
2
3
1
6
-15
10
7
11
8
4
13
5
9
12
14
19
17
16

Tota

37
41
37
49
50
48
49
52
66
67
68
73
82
81
84
94
106
117

Nett

24
26
27
33
35
37
37
39
47
50
54
56
63
67
68
75
88
99



